Bus Stops AM. P.M. Saturday times appear shaded

Lincoln - 3rd and F 8:00 X X X X X X X X 5:00
Twelve Bridges Library X 9:00] 10:00f 11:00§ 12:00{ 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:.00 X
Thunder Valley Casino 8:05 9:05 10:05] 11 :05' 12:.06f 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05
S. Loop -flag stop a = - = = & = 2 =] =
Sunset/Atherton 8:11 9:11]  10:11]  1:11f 12111 111 211 311 411] 511
Sunset/Lonetree = = - = ~ - = = = =
Sunset/W Oaks - - - - - - - - -
Sunset/Blue Oaks - - - - - - - - - -
Sunset/Park 8:15 9:15 1015 | 1115 § 12:15 | 1115 | 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15
Sunset/Pebble Creek 8:17 9:17]  10:17) 117§ 1247 117 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17
Stanford Ranch/Plaza - - - - - = = - = -
Stanford Ranch/Fairway 8:20 9:20] 10:20] 11:200 12:20f 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20
Galleria 8:30 9:30f 10:30] 11:30§ 12:30f 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30
S Whitney/Lincoln 8:35 9:35| 10:35] 11:35) 12:35| 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35
S Whitney/Springview s - B N - = . 2 <

S Whitney/Sunset 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38' 12:38) 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38
Sunset/Springview i = = 3 = - E . - .
Pacific/Sunset Walmart 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41
Pacific/Farron - - - - - - - - - -
Pacific/Bush - - - - - - - - - -
Pacific/Pine a - - - c - e A - 3
Pacific/Midas - - - - - - - - - -
Pacific/Sierra Meadows 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45] 12:45] 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45
Sierra Meadows/Chaparral - - - - - - - R - -
Granile Dr/Sierra Meadows 8:47 9:47 10:47| 11:47) 12:47| 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47
Granite Dr/W. Marine Plaza - - - - - - - - - -
Rocklin Commons Granite Dr.(Target) 8:50 9:50f 10:50) 11:50§ 12:50f 1:50 2:50 3:50) 4:50f 5:50
Rocklin Crossing (Walmart/Bass Pros) 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54' 12:54| 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54
Sierra College Campus - Racklin Rd 9:00f 10:00] 11:00f 1200 1:00f 2:00f 3:00)] 400 500 6:00

e pliege/Ro 0
Bus Stops A.M. P.M. Saturday times appear shaded

Sierra College Campus- Rocklin Rd 8:02 9:02] 10:02] 11:02§ 12:02] 1:.02 2:02 3:02 4.02 5:02
Granile Dr - Safeway 8:04 9:04] 10:04] 11:04) 12:04] 1.04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04
Sierra Meadows/Granite RUSD = = - = - = 2 - = -
Sierra Meadows/AMF Rocklin Lanes 8:05 9:05 10:05| 11:05) 12:05| 1:.05 2:05 3:056 4.05 5:05
Sierra Meadows/Pacific - - - - - - - - - -
Pacific/Midas - - - - - - - - - -
Pacific/Pine 8:09 9:08] 10:09] 11:09§ 12:09] 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09
Pacific/Bush - - - - - = = =
Pacific/Farron - - - - - = - - — -
Pacific/Sunset Les Schwab 8:10f 9:10f 10:10f 11:10§ 12:10] 1:10] 2:10{ 310 410 5:10
Sunset/3rd E = = 5 l = = = = = =

S Whitney/Sunset 8:15 9:15| 10:15 11:15] 12:15) 115 2:15 3:15| 4:15] 515
S Whitney/Springview - - - - I - - - - - -

S Whitney/Lincoln 8:18 9:18| 10:18 11:18] 12:18| 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18
Galleria 8:30 9:30{ 10:30 11:30' 12:30{ 1:30 2:30 3:30| 4:30] 5:30
Stanford Ranch/Fairway 8:35 9:35] 10:35 11:35' 12:35] 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35
Stanford Ranch/Highland Park - - - = l - a - = = =
Sunset/Pebble Creek Bel Air 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39' 12:39] 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39
Sunset/Park 8:42 9:42 10:42 | 11:42 12:42 | 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 542
Sunset/Blue Oaks - - - - - - - - - -
Sunset/W Oaks = = = = 5 = = E = =
Sunset/W Stanford Ranch - o < . . - . 3 3 -
Sunset/Atherton 8.44 9:44 10:44| 11:44 12:44] 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44
Placer Corp. -flag stop - - - - - - - - - -
Thunder Valley Casino 8:50 950 10:50] 11:50 12:50| 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50
Twelve Bridges Library 9:00f 10.00 11:00] 12:00 1:00 2:.00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00
Lincoln - 3rd and F X X X X X X X X X X




A Lincoln - 3rd and Placer County Transit
Sierra College - Lincoln
Route

A

™w

PLACER COUNTY TRANSIT
“We’re going your way!”

Twelve Bridges
Library

Thunder Valley
LI Casino

G9 AMH

Sunset and
Blue Oaks

Rocklin Commons
(Target)

Rocklin
Crossing
(Walmart)
Pacific and Pine
Sunset and
S Whitney
Sierra

College Campus

Galleria

o Bus Stops

Sierra College - Lincoln Route

Route Direction
N T N \iles v A




	Route 20 Lincoln Sierra College
	Sierra-College-Lincoln-Map-PDF

